
Rangliste 10. Stafette rund um unterseen 2018

fun

Rang Team Zeit Jogging Brand Jogging Lombach Bike

1 d Steiböck 25:47 Nils Spörri Silvan Zeller Ramon Gfeller

5:56 +0:05 (2) 14:43 0:00 (1) 25:47 0:00 (1)

5:56 +0:05 (2) 8:47 +0:33 (2) 11:04 +0:55 (6)

2 TVU LaMaXa 25:56 Ladina Reist Matteo Lüthi Xavier Fischer

5:51 0:00 (1) 14:45 +0:02 (2) 25:56 +0:09 (2)

5:51 0:00 (1) 8:54 +0:40 (3) 11:11 +1:02 (7)

3 FCI Kickers 26:45 Stephan Thöni Beat Augsburger Noé Augsburger

6:54 +1:03 (9) 15:08 +0:25 (3) 26:45 +0:58 (3)

6:54 +1:03 (9) 8:14 0:00 (1) 11:37 +1:28 (9)

4 Red Rockets 27:29 Marcel Huggler Nils Uhlmann Jenna Brunner

6:05 +0:14 (3) 16:30 +1:47 (5) 27:29 +1:42 (4)

6:05 +0:14 (3) 10:25 +2:11 (13) 10:59 +0:50 (5)

5 Reistegger 27:35 Flavia Reist Jasmine Rüegsegger Adrian Rüegsegger

7:42 +1:51 (15) 17:15 +2:32 (8) 27:35 +1:48 (5)

7:42 +1:51 (15) 9:33 +1:19 (5) 10:20 +0:11 (2)

6 HCD 28:19 Hanspeter Bodmer Christoph Seiler Lars Marti

6:33 +0:42 (7) 15:39 +0:56 (4) 28:19 +2:32 (6)

6:33 +0:42 (7) 9:06 +0:52 (4) 12:40 +2:31 (17)

7 los margheritos 28:22 Emma Seiler Aline Härri Manuel Hiltbrunner



Rang Team Zeit Jogging Brand Jogging Lombach Bike

7:02 +1:11 (10) 17:34 +2:51 (10) 28:22 +2:35 (7)

7:02 +1:11 (10) 10:32 +2:18 (14) 10:48 +0:39 (4)

8 Di schnelle drü 28:24 Alec Kurt Finn Eckart Tom Oehrli

7:20 +1:29 (11) 17:44 +3:01 (11) 28:24 +2:37 (8)

7:20 +1:29 (11) 10:24 +2:10 (12) 10:40 +0:31 (3)

9 Team Flash 29:14 Yarris Ingold Hayley Brunner Michael Brunner

7:29 +1:38 (12) 19:05 +4:22 (20) 29:14 +3:27 (9)

7:29 +1:38 (12) 11:36 +3:22 (19) 10:09 0:00 (1)

10 Jaguar 29:57 Milo Theubet Marco Brawand Ned O'Brien

7:40 +1:49 (13) 17:19 +2:36 (9) 29:57 +4:10 (10)

7:40 +1:49 (13) 9:39 +1:25 (7) 12:38 +2:29 (16)

11 PIO SG one 30:02 Karin Ringgenberg Kathrin Swart Christa Bähler

7:57 +2:06 (18) 17:51 +3:08 (12) 30:02 +4:15 (11)

7:57 +2:06 (18) 9:54 +1:40 (10) 12:11 +2:02 (13)

12 Nobody 30:08 Julia Brügger Luca Rindisbacher Sarah Brügger

8:46 +2:55 (23) 18:19 +3:36 (14) 30:08 +4:21 (12)

8:46 +2:55 (23) 9:33 +1:19 (5) 11:49 +1:40 (11)

13 Alti Knacker 30:10 Silvan Schlatter Dominic Hurni Jari Abegglen

6:52 +1:01 (8) 18:28 +3:45 (15) 30:10 +4:23 (13)

6:52 +1:01 (8) 11:36 +3:22 (19) 11:42 +1:33 (10)

14 Pink Lightning 30:14 Godi Oehrli Laura Schaffner Lisa Hirschi

6:13 +0:22 (4) 17:04 +2:21 (6) 30:14 +4:27 (14)

6:13 +0:22 (4) 10:51 +2:37 (16) 13:10 +3:01 (19)



Rang Team Zeit Jogging Brand Jogging Lombach Bike

15 Schueh 30:17 Flurina Greder Lia Habegger Andrea Habegger

8:10 +2:19 (20) 18:45 +4:02 (16) 30:17 +4:30 (15)

8:10 +2:19 (20) 10:35 +2:21 (15) 11:32 +1:23 (8)

16 PIO SG two 30:45 Jacqueline Graf Tirza Niklaus Pesche Eymann

9:05 +3:14 (24) 18:48 +4:05 (18) 30:45 +4:58 (16)

9:05 +3:14 (24) 9:43 +1:29 (9) 11:57 +1:48 (12)

17 Team 49 30:56 Simon Uhlmann Nina Uhlmann Liv Uhlmann

6:14 +0:23 (5) 17:11 +2:28 (7) 30:56 +5:09 (17)

6:14 +0:23 (5) 10:57 +2:43 (17) 13:45 +3:36 (23)

18 äuä 31:18 Alina Kappeler Svenia Ponniah Lilian Kappeler

7:41 +1:50 (14) 18:52 +4:09 (19) 31:18 +5:31 (18)

7:41 +1:50 (14) 11:11 +2:57 (18) 12:26 +2:17 (15)

19 Turn 31:23 Jara Zurbrügg Marc Stähli Anina Hirschi

8:14 +2:23 (21) 17:53 +3:10 (13) 31:23 +5:36 (19)

8:14 +2:23 (21) 9:39 +1:25 (7) 13:30 +3:21 (21)

20 the green kings 32:21 Noela Langhart Noah Randazzo Lian Stähli

8:24 +2:33 (22) 18:47 +4:04 (17) 32:21 +6:34 (20)

8:24 +2:33 (22) 10:23 +2:09 (11) 13:34 +3:25 (22)

21 Diä rassige drü 32:42 Mara Durrer Joëlle Härri Jody Hachney

6:20 +0:29 (6) 19:52 +5:09 (21) 32:42 +6:55 (21)

6:20 +0:29 (6) 13:32 +5:18 (24) 12:50 +2:41 (18)

22 The wild rodents 33:00 Selina Nolte Ida Zurbuchen Nora Abegglen

8:08 +2:17 (19) 20:36 +5:53 (24) 33:00 +7:13 (22)

8:08 +2:17 (19) 12:28 +4:14 (21) 12:24 +2:15 (14)



Rang Team Zeit Jogging Brand Jogging Lombach Bike

23 Go 3x3 33:52 Cécile Müller Cheryl Baumann Nathalie Philip

7:48 +1:57 (17) 20:27 +5:44 (22) 33:52 +8:05 (23)
7:48 +1:57 (17) 12:39 +4:25 (22) 13:25 +3:16 (20)

24 Turboschnecken 3000 35:38 Rahel Haller Liz Gysi Nikola Kosic
7:45 +1:54 (16) 20:32 +5:49 (23) 35:38 +9:51 (24)

7:45 +1:54 (16) 12:47 +4:33 (23) 15:06 +4:57 (24)


